
FESTIVE SEASON
P R O G R A M M E

2016 / 2017



In the Spotlight

Morning Yoga Class at Chill Bar

Enjoy the many benefits of an early morning yoga practice 
designed to start your day off right. join us in a refreshing 1 hour 
group yoga class while enjoying the stunning view of the Indian 
Ocean from the deck of Chill Bar.    

Parasailing

An unforgettable experience from a completely new perspective

Tuesday 20-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Complimentary Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Discover Scuba Diving

Snorkel Trip

Kids Cooking Class

Bioquest

Dolphin Discovery

Performance by Saxophonist

Night Dive

Immersion

Spa

Immersion

Immersion

Teppanyaki 

Marine Biology

Immersion

Fen Bar 

Immersion

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0900 and 1400 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1100-1200hours

1330-1600 hours

1630 - 1800 hours

1930-2230 hours

On request



In the Spotlight

Morning Cruise

Experience the sun on your face and the wind in your hair as you relax on 
an hour-long cruise within the Atoll on our authentic dhoni. 

Private Satay Barbecue Dinner

A classic barbecue with sumptuous satays, prepared by your personal 
chef and served on sunken sand table on the beach. Four courses to feast 
on. A taste of Indonesia. 

Wednesday 21-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Complimentary Morning cruise

Double or Single Dive

Speed Boat Snorkel

Kids Cooking Class

Snorkel Trip

Sunset Cruise

Night Fishing

Flavours of Maldives

Performance Flower Rain

Night Snorkeling

IImmersion

Spa

Experience

Immersion

Immersion

Teppanyaki 

Immersion

Experience

Immersion

Sand

Fen Bar

Immersion

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0800 - 0900 hours

0830 and 1430 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1100-1200 hours

1400 - 1600 hours

1700 -1800 hours

1730 - 1930 hours

1900 hours

1930-2300 hours

On request



In the Spotlight

Tropical Ecstasy (2 hours 30 minutes)

Nourish and regenerate is the mantra for this decadent ritual.Start off with a 
Coconut Body Scrub followed by luxury wine spa treatment  -Vinotherapie 
Massage. The ritual ends with a wonderful facial treatment that will cleanse.

Management Cocktail

Meet our Management Team today at Fen Bar from 1700 to 1800 hours. Join 
us for a drink and share your holiday experience with us. We look forward 
to meeting you.

Thursday 22-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Complimentary Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Snorkel Trip 

Kids Cooking Class

Bioquest

Dolphin Discovery

Management Cocktail

Performance by Tone Crew

Immersion

Spa

Immersion

Teppanyaki 

Marine Biology

Immersion

Fen Bar

Fen Bar

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

1030 - 1230  hours

1100-1200 hours

1330-1600 hours

1630 - 1800 hours

1700-1800 hours

1930 - 2300 hours



In the Spotlight

Romantic Dinner

A romantic beach set for just the two of you. Three tantalizing courses
with candlelit dining and the ocean as your backdrop

Velassaru Ritual (2hours and 30mins)

Embrace the essence of the Maldives with an array of treatments, using 
local and natural ingredients. Includes Lagoon Coral Scrub, Ghandakoli 
Maldivian Cocoon, Kaashi Hair and Scalp Ceremony, Virgin Coconut Oil 
Massage and Island Radiance Facial

Friday 23-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Complimentary Morning cruise

Double or Single Dive

Biophoto Adventure

Kids Cooking Class

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Guided Snorkeling Tour

Sunset Cruise

Night Fishing

Performance by The 3M's

Immersion

Spa

Experience

Immersion

Marine Biology

Teppanyaki 

Immersion

Immersion

Experience

Immersion

Fen Bar

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0800 - 0900 hours

0830 and 1430 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1100-1200 hours

1400 - 1600 hours

1545 - 1700 hours

1700 -1800 hours

1730 - 1930 hours

1930 - 2300 hours



In the Spotlight

Christmas Eve Gala Dinner

Spoil yourself with abundance of delicacies while celebrating the season.

Sunset Cruise

An authentic Maldivian cruise. Against a backdrop of magnificent shades 
and hues, share canapés and champagne with your beloved.

Saturday 24-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Complimentary Group Yoga at Chill bar

Discover Scuba Diving

Snorkel Trip

Speed Boat Snorkel

Dolphin Discovery

Sunset Cruise

Christmas Eve Dinner

Performance by Shifaz 

Performance by Flower Rain

Immersion

Spa

Immersion

Immersion

Immersion

Immersion

Experience

Vela & Turquoise 

Sand

In Front of Turquoise

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0900 and 1400 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1400 - 1600 hours

1630 - 1800 hours

1700 - 1800 hours

1900-2200 hours

1900 hours

1900-0000 hours



In the Spotlight

Santa's Arrival at Fen Bar Garden

Get ready for Santa's arrival with a gift for every child! Enjoy a scrumptious
buffet prepared by Santa's elves.

Cinema Under the Stars

When was the last time you watched a movie on the beach? Join us this 
evening, relax in your bean bag, have some popcorn and order a refreshing 
drink while you are watching a movie.

Sunday 25-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Complimentary Morning Cruise

Snorkel Trip

Santa's Arrival with Kids Buffet

Bioquest

Dolphin Discovery

Night Snorkeling

Cinema Under the Stars

Immersion

Spa

Experience

Immersion

Fen Bar

Marine Biology

Immersion

Immersion

Main Beach

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0800 - 0900 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1130 hours

1330 - 1600 hours

1630 - 1800 hours

On request

2100 hours



In the Spotlight

Vibes of Summer

A day of sun, sea, sand and chillout music at the Pool Area            

Morning Yoga Class at Chill Bar

Enjoy the many benefits of an early morning yoga practice designed to 
start your day off right. join us in a refreshing 1 hour group yoga class while 
enjoying the stunning view of the Indian Ocean from the deck of Chill Bar.          

Monday 26-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Complimentary Morning Cruise

Discover Scuba Diving

Biophoto Adventure

Kids Cooking Class

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Guided Snorkeling Tour

Summer Vibes 

Sunset Cruise

Night Fishing

Performance by Affan’s Band

Immersion

Spa

Experience

Immersion

Marine Biology

Teppanyaki

Immersion

Immersion

Chill Bar

Experience

Immersion

Fen Bar

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 – 0730 hours

0800 – 0900 hours

0900 and 1400 hours

1030 – 1230 hours

1100-1200 hours

1400 – 1600 hours

1545 - 1700 hours

1600-2000 hours

1700 - 1800 hours

1730 - 1930 hours

1930 – 2300 hours



In the Spotlight

Vinotherapie Ritual (2hours and 30mins)

Immerse in this luxurious wine therapy, a perfect treat for your skin. Includes
Vinotherapie Body Scrub, Vinotherapie Body Wrap, Vinotherapie Massage

Island Escape

Picnic in Paradise. An idyllic setting paired with culinary delights. Armed 
with a luxury hamper, take a dhoni to a sandbank. Spectacular views in 
every direction, a pulsing coral awaiting discovery. Refreshing tropical 
juices with a delicious lunch

Tuesday 27-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Complimentary Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Discover Scuba Diving

Snorkel Trip                                           

Kids Cooking Class

Bioquest

Dolphin Discovery

Night Dive

Performance by Saxophonist

Immersion

Spa

Immersion

Immersion

Teppanyaki 

Marine Biology

Immersion

Immersion

Fen Bar 

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0900 and 1400 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1100 - 1200 hours

1330 - 1600 hours

1630 - 1800 hours

On request

1930-2230 hours



In the Spotlight

Flavours of Maldives     
                                                                                                                               
We are delighted to invite you for a BBQ this Wednesday at Sand Restaurant. 
This typical Maldivian BBQ is associated with glowing coals and flickering 
flames in the open air 

Jetski

Highseas guided adventures on our fast Yamaha 2-seater wave runners.

Wednesday 28-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Complimentary Morning cruise

Double or Single Dive

Speed Boat Snorkel

Kids Cooking Class

Snorkel Trip

Sunset Cruise

Night Fishing

Flavours of Maldives

Performance Flower Rain

Immersion

Spa

Experience

Immersion

Immersion

Teppanyaki 

Immersion

Experience

Immersion

Sand

Fen Bar

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0800 - 0900 hours

0830 and 1430 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1100-1200 hours

1400 - 1600 hours

1700 -1800 hours

1730 - 1930 hours

1900 hours

1930-2300 hours



In the Spotlight

Management Cocktail

Meet our Management Team today at Fen Bar from 1700 to 1800 hours. Join 
us for a drink and share your holiday experience with us. We look forward to 
meeting you.

Snorkelling Excursion

A excursion to two hidden underwater wonders. An experience you will never 
forget.

Thursday 29-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Complimentary Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Snorkel Trip 

Kids Cooking Class

Bioquest

Dolphin Discovery

Management Cocktail

Live Band

Immersion

Spa

Immersion

Teppanyaki 

Marine Biology

Immersion

Fen Bar

Fen Bar

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

1030 - 1230  hours

1100-1200 hours

1330-1600 hours

1630 - 1800 hours

1700-1800 hours

1930 - 2300 hours



In the Spotlight

Private Barbecue Dinner

A Taste of the Exotic. 
As the sun sets, delight in a selection of tropical flavours. Enticing canapés
and freshly tossed salads, prepared by your personal chef. A barbecue
showcasing the world’s finest cuts, followed by an array of delicious  desserts.

Oceanic Delight (2hours and 30mins) 
                                                                                                                        
Detoxify and revitalize with the oceanic sea elements experience. The
experience begins with a  Marine Body Buff -  a gentle scrub to help stimulate 
circulation of the body’s lymph system, followed by Ocean Elements
Detoxifying  treatment. The ritual ends with Swedish Massage to relieve
muscle tension. 

Friday 30-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Double or Single Dive

Complimentary Morning cruise

Biophoto Adventure

Kids Cooking Class

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Guided Snorkeling Tour

Sunset Cruise

Night Fishing

Performance by The 3M's

Immersion

Spa

Immersion

Experience

Marine Biology

Teppanyaki 

Immersion

Immersion

Experience

Immersion

Fen Bar

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0830 and 1430 hours

0800 - 0900 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1100 - 1200 hours

1400 - 1600 hours

1545 - 1700 hours

1700 - 1800 hours

1730 - 1930 hours

1930 - 2300 hours



In the Spotlight

New Year's Eve Gala Dinner

Experience a special feast featuring interactive food stations, raw bar, 
chocolate haven and many more offerings.

Velassaru Misty White New Year's Eve Celebration

Join us in counting down the hours to the New Year. Welcome 2017 on the
beach in our White Lounge with live entertainment. featuring a band, a DJ 
and other entertainers. Have the best party of your life in our small paradise!

Saturday 31-Dec

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Complimentary Group Yoga at Chill bar

Discover Scuba Diving

Snorkel Trip

Speed Boat Snorkel

Dolphin Discovery

Sunset Cruise

New Year's Eve Gala Dinner

Performance by Flower Rain

Performance by Shifaz 

New Year's Eve Celebration

DJ Babu

Performance by Live Band

Immersion

Spa

Immersion

Immersion

Immersion

Immersion

Experience

Vela & Turquoise 

In front of Turquoise 

Sand

Main beach

Main Beach

Main beach

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0900 and 1400 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1400 - 1600 hours

1630 - 1800 hours

1700 - 1800 hours

1900 - 2200 hours

1900 hours

1900 hours

2230 hours

1900 - 2230 hours



In the Spotlight

Velassaru Living

The resort boutique gallery exhibits artworks from the resident artist,
Achchu Waheed, photography collection from Muha, and promotes 
product collections from VELASSARU MALDIVES and selected fashion 
brands. Be inspired by the Maldivian arts.

Breakfast in the Lagoon

A gourmet breafast selection sets in our dramaticc saphire lagoon

Sunday 1-Jan

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Late Breakfast

Complimentary Morning Cruise

Snorkel Trip

Bioquest

Dolphin Discovery

Night snorkeling

Cinema Under the Stars

Immersion

Spa

Vela

Experience

Immersion

Marine Biology

Immersion

Immersion

Main Beach

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0630-1100 hours

0800 - 0900 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1330 - 1600 hours

1630 - 1800 hours

On request

2100 hours



In the Spotlight

Maldivian Man (2 hours 30 minutes)

Melt your stress away and enjoy an invigorating procedure tailored
for men. The ritual experience includes invigoratingLagoon Coral Scrub, 
followerd by a Deep Tissue Massage and  ends with a Botanical Facial.

Big Game Fishing

Challenge yourself on the open sea. The ultimate fishing experience and
opportunity to land the catch of a lifetime.

Monday 2-Jan

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Complimentary Morning Cruise

Discover Scuba Diving

Biophoto Adventure

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Guided Snorkeling Tour

Sunset Cruise

Night Fishing

Performance by Affan’s Band

Immersion

Spa

Experience

Immersion

Marine Biology

Immersion

Immersion

Experience

Immersion

Fen Bar

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 – 0730 hours

0800 – 0900 hours

0900 and 1400 hours

1030 – 1230 hours

1400 – 1600 hours

1545 - 1700 hours

1700 - 1800 hours

1730 - 1930 hours

1930 – 2300 hours



In the Spotlight

Photography Lounge

Capture your best moments on the island with the help of our professional
photographers. Different photo packages are available products including 
albums, digital packages and folders.

Vinotherapie Massage (1hour and 30mins) 

A relaxing procedure using Geranium and Rose oils mixed with red wine,
a great stress buster that will leave you feeling rejuvenated.

Tuesday 3-Jan

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Complimentary Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Discover Scuba Diving

Snorkel Trip                                           

Bioquest

Dolphin Discovery

Night Dive

Performance by Saxophonist

Immersion

Spa

Immersion

Immersion

Marine Biology

Immersion

Immersion

Fen Bar 

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0900 and 1400 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1330-1600 hours

1630 - 1800 hours

On request

1930-2230 hours



In the Spotlight

Flavours of Maldives

We are delighted to invite you for a BBQ this Wednesday at Sand Restaurant. 
This typical Maldivian BBQ is associated with glowing coals and flickering 
flames in the open air

Night Snorkelling

A new vista unfolds under the cover of darkness. Ghostly crayfish, feeding
corals, the lethal beauty of hunting moray eels, the uncanny sight of sleeping
fish. Small parties of four or fewer plus guide, for a smaller ecological
footprint. Torch light, snorkel equipment and wet suit provided. Uncover a 
hidden world.

Wednesday 4-Jan

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Complimentary Morning cruise

Double or Single Dive

Speed Boat Snorkel

Snorkel Trip

Sunset Cruise

Night Fishing

Night Snorkeling

Flavours of Maldives

Performance Flower Rain

Immersion

Spa

Experience

Immersion

Immersion

Immersion

Experience

Immersion

Experience

Sand

Fen Bar

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0800 - 0900 hours

0830 - 1430 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1400 - 1600 hours

1700 - 1800 hours

1730 - 1930 hours

On request

1900 hours

1930-2300 hours



In the Spotlight

Stem Cell Facial (1 hour 15 mins)

A groundbreaking freeze-dried treatment that redefines the anti-aging
facial, visibly reducing fine lines and wrinkle depth.

Velassaru Signature Dinner

This five-course gastronomic Signature dinner is a carefully crafted balance collection of 
Velassaru's finest culinary talent that boasts modern and local flavours.

Thursday 5-Jan

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Complimentary Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Snorkel Trip 

Bioquest

Dolphin Discovery

Performance by Tone Crew

Immersion

Spa

Immersion

Marine Biology

Immersion

Fen Bar

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

1030 - 1230  hours

1330-1600 hours

1630 - 1800 hours

1930 - 2300 hours



In the Spotlight

"Purely White" Party

Don't miss out on our exclusive "Purely White" party at the main beach. Dress 
code: Purely white!

Orthodox Christmas Celebration

We are pleased to invite you for an Orthodox Christmas celebration this 
Friday at Etesian restaurant. Indulge yourself in our epicurean Christmas set 
menu specially prepared by our talented culinary team and a glass of wine

Friday 6-Jan

Big Game Fishing (4 hours)

Morning Group Yoga at Chill bar

Complimentary Morning cruise

Double or Single Dive

Biophoto Adventure

Snorkel Trip

Complimentary Guided Snorkeling Tour

Sunset Cruise

Night Fishing

Orthodox Christmas Dinner 

Purely White Party

Immersion

Spa

Experience

Immersion

Marine Biology

Immersion

Immersion

Experience

Immersion

Etesian

Main beach

0530 and 1400 hours

0630 - 0730 hours

0800 - 0900 hours

0830 and 1430 hours

1030 - 1230 hours

1400 - 1600 hours

1545 - 1700 hours

1700- 1800 hours

1730 - 1930 hours

1900 hours

2000 hours


